 Accent
Track mounted adjustable LED spotlight for accent lighting
  Accent, black
  Direct D3 Surface Mount
  Optics
Nominal 1000 and 1750 lumens (12W and 21W)
3000K and 4000K colour temperatures
Ra >80

Surface mounting adapter for use without track
©2019 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 1/3
Order codes
Options
Version Fixed Output, white Fixed Output, black LL/CW L70
998 lumen, 12W, narrow, 4000K UAH14KWN UAH14KBN 85 60k
1046 lumen, 12W, medium, 4000K UAH14KWM UAH14KBM 89 60k
945 lumen, 12W, wide, 4000K UAH14KWW UAH14KBW 79 60k
1683 lumen, 21W, narrow, 4000K UAH24KWN UAH24KBN 83 60k
1965 lumen, 21W, medium, 4000K UAH24KWM UAH24KBM 96 60k
1595 lumen, 21W, wide, 4000K UAH24KWW UAH24KBW 80 60k
Options
DALI dimming Change ‘H’ to ‘Y’ i.e. UAY14KWN
3000K Change ‘4’ to ‘3’ i.e. UAH13KWN
Accessories/Attachments
Title Code
Surface adapter, white DDCLGW
Surface adapter, black DDCLGB